Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 2
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 1.57
Issue E
Grooved Swing Check Valve

(kg)
Product
Ordering Code
Approvals
mm Inch L D2 D1 UL FM LPCB / CNBOP VdS
DN50 2” 171 57.1 60.3 3.3 RD301CV050
DN65 2 1/2” 184 69.1 73.0 3.6 RD301CV073    X
DN65 2 1/2” 184 72.2 76.1 3.6 RD301CV065
DN80 3” 197 84.9 88.9 4.6 RD301CV080
DN100 4” 210 110.1 114.3 7.4 RD301CV100
DN125 5” 248 135.5 139.7 10.0 RD301CV139 X X
DN125 5” 248 137.0 141.3 10.0 RD301CV125 X X  X
 DN150 6” 324 160.9 165.1 16.1 RD301CV150    X
DN150 6” 324 163.9 168.3 16.1 RD301CV168
DN200 8” 371 214.4 219.1 26.9 RD301CV200
DN250 10” 457 268.3 273.0 51.9 RD301CV250
DN300 12” 535 318.3 323.9 75.6 RD301CV300
L
 D
1
 D